Position Other Positions Held

Special Assistant Xiii

Athletic Activities Coordinato
Senior Clerk Typist

Senior Clerk Typist
Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Athletic Office
Athletic Office
Athletic Office
Athletic Office
Athletic Office
Athletic Office

Total Wages

$107,648
$77,403
$49,117
$24,585
$2,632
$464

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,393
$22,564
$26,122
$19,012
$0
$0



