Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Special Assistant Xiii		San Francisco Unified	Athletic Office	\$107,648	\$28,393
Athletic Activities Coordinato		San Francisco Unified	Athletic Office	\$77,403	\$22,564
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Athletic Office	\$49,117	\$26,122
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Athletic Office	\$24,585	\$19,012
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Athletic Office	\$2,632	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Athletic Office	\$464	\$0